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DISCLOSURE OF HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Name of Listed Entity : KEl Industries Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :517569-BSE/ KEI-NSE/21180-CSE/KEI Industries Limited/ Equity
Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ended March 31, 2020

We hereby declare the following:

Particulars Yes No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up
shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
otherwise encumbered?

< (2= = ==




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category |Category of shareholder [Nos. of [No. of fully paid up |No. of No. of Total nos. |Shareholding as|Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |No. of Shareholding [Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
shareh |equity shares held |Partly paid-shares shares a % of total no. [securities Shares ,asa% shares pledged or otherwise (equity shares
olders up equity |underlying |held of shares Underlying |assuming full encumbered held in

shares Depository (calculated as Outstandin |conversion of dematerialize
held Receipts per SCRR, g convertible d form
1957) convertible [securities (as
securities |a percentage
(including |of diluted
Warrants) (share capital)
[0) ) (my Iv) ) (VI (VID=(IV+  [(vin) (IX) (X) (XI)= (VI)+(X) (XII) (X1l (XIV)
(V)+ (VI) As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as a As a % of No. Asa%of |No. As a % of
(A+B+C2) Class X Class Y Total % of (A+B+C2) (a) total (a) total
(A) Promoter & Promoter 8 36248466 0 0 36248466 |40.50 36248466 |0 36248466 |40.50 0 40.50 0 0 0 0 36248466
Group
(B) Public 53950 |53255972 0 0 53255972 |59.50 53255972 |0 53255972 |59.50 0 59.50 0 0 0 0 53150185
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c1) Shares underlying DRs |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(C2) Shares held by Employee (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 53958 89504438 0 0 89504438 [100 89504438 |0 89504438 |100 0 100 0 0 0 0 89398651




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name |PAN No. of |No. of fully |Partly Nos. of Total nos. |Shareholdi|Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Sharehol [Number of |Number of Number of
of the shareh |paid up paid-up (shares shares held |ng as a % |securities Shares ding, as |Locked in Shares pledged |equity
Shareholders older |equity share |equity underlying of total no. Underlying |a % shares or otherwise shares held
s held shares |Depository of shares Outstandin |assuming encumbered in
held Receipts (calculate full dematerializ
d as per convertible |conversi ed form
SCRR, securities |on of
1957) (including |convertib
Warrants) |le
securities
(asa
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
canital)
(0] (I (I (Iv) V) (v (Vi = (Vi) (1X) (X) (XI) = (XI1) (X1 (XIV)
IV+V+VI) As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as a (VI)+(X) |No. |Asa% |No. |Asa % of
(A+B+ Class X Class Y |Total % of Total As a%of |(a) |of total [(a) [total share
C2) Voting A+B+C2 Shares s held
1 Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu 3 19168466 0 0 19168466  [21.42 19168466 0 19168466 |21.42 0 21.42 0 0.00 |0 0.00 19168466
undivided Family
Ani AAAHA1650E 4650375 0 0 4650375 5.20 4650375 0 4650375 |5.20 0 5.20 0 0.00 |0 0.00 4650375
nil Gupta HUF
A AAHPG2849Q 837315 0 0 837315 0.94 837315 0 837315 0.94 0 0.94 0 0.00 |0 0.00 837315
rchana Gupta
Anil Gupta AAJPG9055C 13680776 0 0 13680776 15.29 13680776 0 13680776 |15.29 0 15.29 0 0.00 |0 0.00 13680776
(o) |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
Government/ State
Government(s)
(c)  |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
Institutions/ Banks
(d) |Any Other - Bodies 5 17080000 0 0 17080000 19.08 17080000 0 17080000 |19.08 0 19.08 0 0.00 |0 0.00 17080000
Corporates
KEI Cables Pvt. Ltd. AAACK5445L 1575000 0 0 1575000 1.76 1575000 0 1575000 |1.76 0 1.76 0 0.00 |0 0.00 1575000
AAACP6975A 7900000 0 0 7900000 8.83 7900000 0 7900000 |8.83 0 8.83 0 0.00 |0 0.00 7900000
Projection Financial
& Management
Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
Dhan Versha AABCD6005G 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.12 1000000 0 1000000 |1.12 0 112 0 0.00 |0 0.00 1000000
Agency Pvt. Ltd.
sh ) AAGCS3091N 3480000 0 0 3480000 3.89 3480000 0 3480000 (3.89 0 3.89 0 0.00 |0 0.00 3480000
ubh Laxmi Motels
& Inns Pvt. Ltd.
Soubhagya Agency |[AAGCS4508N 3125000 0 0 3125000 3.49 3125000 0 3125000 (3.49 0 3.49 0 0.00 |0 0.00 3125000
Pvt. Ltd.
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 36248466 0 0 36248466  |40.50 36248466 0 36248466 |40.50 0 40.50 0 000 |0 0.00 36248466
2 Foreign
(@) |Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
(d)  |Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
Investor
(e)  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 |0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding 8 36248466 0 (1] 36248466  |40.50 36248466 (1] 36248466 |40.50 (1] 40.50 0 0.00 |0 0.00 36248466
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. |No. of fully |Partly Nos. of Total nos. |Sharehol |Number of Voting Rights held in each class |No. of Total Number of |Number of Number of
of the of paid up paid-up (shares shares held |ding % of securities Shares sharehol |Locked in Shares pledged |equity
Shareholders shareh [equity equity underlying calculate Underlying |ding , as |shares or otherwise shares held
older (shares held |shares |Depository d as per Outstandin |a % encumbered in
held Receipts SCRR, g assumin dematerializ
1957 convertible |g full ed form
securities (conversi
(including |on of
Warrants) |convertib
le
securitie
s(asa
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
(U] (1 (1 (v) V) (V1) Vil = vill (1X) (X) (XI) = (X (Xt (XIV)
IV+V+VI (VI)+(X)
As a % of |No of Voting Rights Total as a As a % of [No. |As a % [No. |Asa % of
(A+B+C2) |Class X Class Y [Total % of Total A+B+C2 ((a) |oftotal|(a) |[total
Voting Shares shares
1 Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds 12 18460071 0 0 18460071 20.62 18460071 0 18460071 [20.62 0 20.62 0 0.00 NA 18460071
ICICI PRUDENTIAL |AAAAIO038F 1295220 0 0 1295220 1.45 1295220 0 1295220 (1.45 0 1.45 0 0.00 NA 1295220
S&P BSE 500 ETF
DSP DYNAMIC AAAJD0430B 3312763 0 0 3312763 3.70 3312763 0 3312763 |3.70 0 3.70 0 0.00 NA 3312763
ASSET
ALLOCATION
FUND
L&T MUTUAL AAATC4460E 1028296 0 0 1028296 1.15 1028296 0 1028296 (1.15 0 1.15 0 0.00 NA 1028296
FUND TRUSTEE
LIMITED - L&T
EMERGING
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND - SERIES Il
HDFC TRUSTEE  |AAATH1809A 4024060 0 0 4024060 4.50 4024060 0 4024060 [4.50 0 4.50 0 0.00 NA 4024060
COLTD A/C HDFC
RETIREMENT
SAVING FUND -
EQUITY PLAN
SUNDARAM AAATS2554B 1639360 0 0 1639360 1.83 1639360 0 1639360 (1.83 0 1.83 0 0.00 NA 1639360
MUTUAL FUND A/C
SUNDARAM
EMERGING SMALL
CAP - SERIES VI
ITPL - INVESCO  |AAATL5351M 904853 0 0 904853 1.01 904853 0 904853 1.01 0 1.01 0 0.00 NA 904853
INDIA
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND
FRANKLIN BUILD |AAATT4931H 4756179 0 0 4756179 5.31 4756179 0 4756179 |5.31 0 5.31 0 0.00 NA 4756179
INDIA FUND
(b)  [Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0
Funds
(c)  |Alternate Investment 8 2421275 0 0 2421275 2.71 2421275 0 2421275 |2.71 0 2.71 0 0.00 NA 2421275
Funds
Vantage Equity AACTV5686P 1550000 0 0 1550000 1.73 1550000 0 1550000 (1.73 0 1.73 0 0.00 NA 1550000
Fund
(d) Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0
Capital Investors




Foreign Portfolio
Investors

106

13691251

13691251

15.30

13691251

13691251

15.30

15.30

0.00

NA

13691251

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

AACCN1454E

1223000

1223000

1.37

1223000

1223000

1.37

1.37

0.00

NA

1223000

GLODMAN SACHS
INDIA LIMITED

AADCG0260C

1357195

1357195

1.52

1357195

1357195

1.52

1.52

0.00

NA

1357195

MASSACHUSETTS
INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

AADCMB8931A

1833900

1833900

2.05

1833900

1833900

2.05

2.05

0.00

NA

1833900

SOMERSET
EMERGING
MARKETS SMALL
CAP FUND LLC

AAMCS5010K

1120907

1120907

1.25

1120907

1120907

1.25

1.25

0.00

NA

1120907

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

1135262

1135262

1.27

1135262

1135262

1.27

1.27

0.00

NA

1135262

TATA AIA LIFE
INSURANCE CO
LTD UNIT LINNKED
MULTI CAP FUND

AABCT3784C

1067500

1067500

1067500

1067500

0.00

NA

1067500

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Any Other (Foreign
Institutional
Investor)

99684

99684

0.11

99684

99684

0.11

0.00

NA

99684

Sub-Total (B)(1)

132

35807543

35807543

40.01

35807543

35807543

40.01

40.01

0.00

NA

35807543

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0

oo

0

0.00

0

o|o

0

0.00

oo

0.00

0.00

NA

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Non-institutions

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

52018

11456793

11456793

12.80

11456793

11456793

12.80

12.80

0.00

NA

11368506

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

2904028

2904028

3.24

2904028

2904028

3.24

3.24

0.00

NA

2904028

NBFCs registered
with RBI

1500

1500

0.00

1500

1500

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

1500

Employee Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Any Other:

Bodies Corporate:

415

1656549

1656549

1.85

1656549

o

1656549

1.85

1.85

0.00

NA

1656549

Unclaimed
Suspense A/c IEPF

176751

176751

0.20

176751

176751

0.20

0.20

0.00

176751

NRI/OCB

1253

607686

o

607686

0.68

607686

607686

0.68

0.68

0.00

NA

590186

Clearing Member

107

234631

234631

0.26

234631

234631

0.26

0.26

0.00

NA

234631




Trust 3 8000 0 8000 0.01 8000 0 8000 0.01 0 0.01 0.00 NA 8000
Directors and their 9 402491 0 402491 0.45 402491 0 402491 0.45 0 0.45 0.00 NA 402491
Relatives

Sub-Total (B)(3) 53818 [17448429 0 17448429  [19.49 17448429 0 17448429 [19.49 0 19.49 0.00 NA 17342642
Total Public 53950 (53255972 0 53255972 |59.50 53255972 0 53255972 (59.50 0 59.50 0.00 NA 53150185

Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table lll - Details of shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/suspense account, voting rights which are frozen*

Sr.
No

No. Shareholders

No. of Shares held
whose voting rights

1

450

176751

* 176751 equity shares in respect of which dividend has been unpaid/unclaimed for seven consecutive years have been transferred to Investor Education and Protection (IEPF) Authority and voting rights of the shareholders
have been frozen as per the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name |PAN No. of |No. of fully |Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol |Number of Voting Rights held in each class |No. of Total Number of |Number of Number of
of the shareh |paid up paid-up (shares shares held |ding % of securities Shares sharehol |Locked in Shares pledged |equity
Shareholders older |equity equity underlying calculate Underlying (din g, as |shares or otherwise shares held
shares held |shares |Depository d as per Outstandin |a % encumbered in
held Receipts SCRR, g assumin dematerializ
1957 convertible |g full ed form
securities |conversi
(including |on of
Warrants) |convertib
le
securitie
s(asa
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
(U] (1 (1 (v) V) (V1) (Vi = (Vi (1X) Totalasa |(X) (X1) (X1I) (XI) (XIV)
IV+V+VI) As a % of No. of Voting Rights % of Total No. |Asa% [No. |[Asa % of
(A+B+C2) |Class X Class Y |Total Voting of total total
rights Shar shares
1 Custodian/DR
Holder
(a) |[Name of DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0
2 Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(©)M)+(C)(2)




Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, Date of
Name PAN / Passport No. in Nationality Name PAN / Passport Nationality Whether by virtue of : creation /
case of a foreign national No. in case of a Shares Voting rights |Rights on Exercise of Exercise of | acquistion
foreign national distributabl control significant of
dividend or any influence significant
other beneficial
distribution interest (IV)
[ 1 % | 1% | [ 1 %
1 Mrs. Archana Gupta AAHPG2849Q Indian Projection Financial & AAACP6975A 9.77% 9.77% 9.77% Yes Yes 21.09.2012
Management Consultants
Pvt. Ltd.
2 |Mrs. Archana Gupta AAHPG2849Q Indian Shubh Laxmi Motels and 3.89% 3.89% 3.89% Yes Yes 25.02.2011
Inns Pvt. Ltd. AAGCS3091N
3 |Mrs. Archana Gupta AAHPG2849Q Indian Shoubhagya Agency Pvt. |AAGCS4508N 3.49% 3.49% 3.49% Yes Yes 30.03.2010
Ltd.
4 |Mr. Anil Gupta AAJPG9055C Indian Anil Gupta HUF AAAHA1650E 20.49% 20.49% 20.49% Yes Yes 09.01.1997
5  [Mr. Anil Gupta AAJPG9055C Indian Dhan Versha Agency Pvt. [AABCD6005G 1.12% 1.12% 1.12% Yes Yes 21.09.2012
Ltd.
Note A - Against Sr. No.1
Sr. No.|Particulars No. of Shares in|%
KEI Industries
Limited
a) Direct holding of Mrs. Archana Gupta in KEI Industries 837315 0.94%
b) Indirect holding of Mrs. Archana Gupta in KEI Industries 7900000 8.83%
Total (Direct plus indirect) at Sr. No. 1 above 8737315 9.77%
c) Indirect holding of Mrs. Archana Gupta in KEI Industries 3480000 3.89%
d) Indirect holding of Mrs. Archana Gupta in KEI Industries 3125000 3.49%
Total (Direct plus indirect) 15342315 17.15%
Note B - Against Sr. No.4
Sr. No.|Particulars No. of Shares in|%
KEI Industries
Limited
a) Direct holding of Mr. Anil Gupta in KEI Industries Limited 13680776 15.29%
b) Indirect holding of Mr. Anil Gupta in KEI Industries Limited at 4650375 5.20%
Total (Direct plus indirect) at Sr. No.4 above 18331151 20.49%
c) Indirect holding of Mr. Anil Gupta in KEI Industries Limited 1000000 1.12%
Total (Direct plus indirect) 19331151 21.61%)




